7 Wrexham to Caia Park

Valid from Sunday, January 25, 2026 to Sunday, May 17, 2026

Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

7 7 7
Wrexham Bus Station 2 0621 0706 0736
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle 0635 0720 0751

Hightown Napier Square 0645 0730 0802

0653 0738 0810

Hightown Waterloo Close
Wrexham Bus Station 2

Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

7 7
Wrexham Bus Station 2 0736 0806
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle 0751 0821 Then
at
0802 0832 these
mins

Hightown Napier Square
Hightown Waterloo Close
Wrexham Bus Station 2

0810 0840

Sunday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

7 7 7
Wrexham Bus Station 2 1004 1204 1404
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle 1019 1219 1419
Hightown Napier Square 1030 1230 1430
Hightown Waterloo Close 1036 1236 1436
Wrexham Bus Station 2 1045 1245 1445

7
06

Then 21

these
mins

21
32

40

7 7
1604 1804
1619 1819
1630 1830
1636 1836
1645 1845

past
each
hour
until

7
1736
past 1751
each
hour 1802
until

1810

7
1406
1421
1432

1440

1806
1821
1832

1840

7 7
1436 1505
1451 1520
1502 1531

1510 1539

7 7
1900 2100
1915 2115
1926 2126
1932 2132
1941 2141

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
1535 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 1900 2100
1550 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 1915 2115
1601 1632 1702 1732 1802 1832 1926 2126
1932 2132
1611 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840 1941 2141



	Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station 2
	Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station 2
	Sunday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

