

7 Wrexham to Caia Park

Valid from Sunday, January 25, 2026 to Sunday, May 17, 2026

Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7
Wrexham Bus Station 2	0621	0706	0736	06	36	1406	1436	1505	1535	1606	1636	1706	1736	1806	1900	2100	
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle	0635	0720	0751	21	51	1421	1451	1520	1550	1621	1651	1721	1751	1821	1915	2115	
Hightown Napier Square	0645	0730	0802	32	02	1432	1502	1531	1601	1632	1702	1732	1802	1832	1926	2126	
Hightown Waterloo Close	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	1932	2132	
Wrexham Bus Station 2	0653	0738	0810	40	10	1440	1510	1539	1611	1640	1710	1740	1810	1840	1941	2141	

Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	
Wrexham Bus Station 2	0736	0806	36	06	1736	1806	1900	2100
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle	0751	0821	51	21	1751	1821	1915	2115
Hightown Napier Square	0802	0832	02	32	1802	1832	1926	2126
Hightown Waterloo Close	--	--	--	--	--	--	1932	2132
Wrexham Bus Station 2	0810	0840	10	40	1810	1840	1941	2141

Sunday - Wrexham Bus Station 2

	7	7	7	7	7
Wrexham Bus Station 2	1004	1204	1404	1604	1804
Rhosnesni Kingsley Circle	1019	1219	1419	1619	1819
Hightown Napier Square	1030	1230	1430	1630	1830
Hightown Waterloo Close	1036	1236	1436	1636	1836
Wrexham Bus Station 2	1045	1245	1445	1645	1845